

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9582-9583 OF 2003

P. RAVI KUMAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 7716-7717 of 2002

(With appln.for permission to file SLP and withprayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 9589-9590 of 2003

Date: 22/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Dushyant A. Dave, Sr.Adv.

Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

Mr.P. Niroop, Adv.

Mr.R.Chandra Shekhar Reddy, Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar ,Adv

Mr. L.Nageshwar Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Mohd. Wasay Khan, Adv.

Dr. K.P. Kyalasanath, Adv.

Mr. S. Byrapaneni, Adv.

Mr. Venkat Subramaniam, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr.P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Lala, Adv.for

M/S. P.S.N. & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

Mr.Rajneesh Kr.Singh, Adv.

Ms.Sameera Ahmed, Adv.

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master